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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

01-11-2022 10:05:00
01-11-2022 10:05:00
01-11-2022 10:05:00
01-11-2022 10:05:00

01-11-2022 10:05:00
01-11-2022 10:05:00
01-11-2022 10:05:00
01-11-2022 10:05:00
01-11-2022 10:05:00
01-11-2022 10:05:00
01-11-2022 10:05:00

01-11-2022 16:10:00
01-11-2022 16:11:00
01-11-2022 16:12:00
01-11-2022 16:12:00
01-11-2022 16:13:00
0;1—1 1-2022 16:13:00
01-11-2022 16:13:00
01-11-2022 16:14:00
01-11-2022 16:14:00
01-11-2022 16:14:00
01-11-2022 16:15:00
01-11-2022 16:33:00
02-11-2022 10:53:00
0:-11-2022 10:55:00

17-11-2022 09:43:00

413-8-01327-2

asadaudavnsoalwuatana

(oulssana)

aataydsunsalvuasans

(aulgzue)
0.00

Teller Id
931000
931000
931000
931000

931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
9831000

93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999 |
ITBANK
93999

581547

931002

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
NBDDT
BPﬁWT
CWTPC

BCD14

THB
Active

NONGKHA|
BR.

0.00

Description

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/M08682
GFMISH 08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhat
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkha
Coope
Nongkha
Coope
Nongkha
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
TR fr
4010760788
Nongkhai
Coope

GFMISH08682

Cheque No.

Amount Balance
11,995.00 13,105.00
400.00 13,505.00
3,740.00 17,245.00
500.00 17,745.00

63,495.00 81,240.00
400.00 81,640.00
44.00 81,684.00
7,657.76 89,341.76
1,330.00 90,671.76
3,000.00 93,671.76
300.00 93,971.76

-3,740.00 90,231.76

- 26,736.76
63,495.00
-1,330.00 25,406.76
-300.00 25,106.76
-500.00 24,606.76
-400.00 24,206.76
-400.00 23,806.76
- 11,811.76
11,995.00
-44.00 11,767.76
-3,000.00 8,767.76
-7,657.76 1,110.00
3,740.00 4,850.00

-3,740.00 1,110.00

10507781 -1,110.00 0.00

1,633.00 1,633.00

Init Br

108682
108682
108682
108682

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
108682
108682
0401
0413
0413

108682




17-11-2022 09:43:00
18-11-2022 09:50:00
18-11-2022 13:46:00
18-11-2022 13:46:00
18-11-2022 13:46:00
21-11-2022 09:39:00
21-11-2022 14:43:00
22.11-2022 09:57:00

22-11-2022 09:57:00

25-11-2022 03:55:00

25-11-2022 13:27:00

25-11-2022 14:19:00

25-11-2022 14:41:00

29-11-2022 17:49:00

Total Cr. =
352,874.76

931002
931002

93999

93999

93999

931001

93099

931002

931002

93099

581547

93999

K19294

90180

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Nongkhai
Coope
BFDWT Nongkhai
Coope
BPDWT Nongkhai
Coope 7
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Nongkhai
~ Coope
BCD14 GFMIS/M08682
BCD14 . GFMIS/08682
BPDWT Nongkhai
Coope
CWTPC 10507783
BPDWT Nongkhai
Coope
PADWP 9294-
109000621743
00761
CBCA SBK:33 10507782
SBR:107 ICAS
INCL R1

Total Dr. =-353,984.76

£l

W N TUAS IR U U T VLENE Y

20 T.A. 7565

230.00 1,863.00
2,400.00 4,263.00

-1,633.00 2,630.00
-230.00 2,400.00

-2,400.00 0.00
1,900.00 1,900.00

-1,800.00 0.00

246,060.0 246,060.00
0

4,050.00 250,110.00

- 131,868.37
118,241.6
3

-1,110.00 130,758.37

- 51,500.00
79,258.37

-8,100.00 43,400.00

- 0.00
43,400.00

108682
108682

0413

0413

0413

108682

0413

108682

108682

0413

0413

0413

0413

0700
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Account No, 413-6-02320-0 Currency THB

Account Name  esadiyfaunsalvuadaie  Account Status Active

Alias Name astiufavnsaliuasanen  Branch Name NONGKHAI BR.

‘Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id - Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance [nit Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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oo oo

FounyBuanUsznn Rudinsuiasiivendenss iadyd 1101020601

o full 30 waednieu 2565

HOAAILIABATUTIBIUIUNAGD] g 0.00
vin \dafideseddldfifinldiudy - | 0.00
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KRUNGTHAT BANK

Account No. 413-6-03873-9 Currency THB

Account Name  gidnnuasiafeydannsalwvuasatn Account Status Active

Alias Name driinruenaiudannsainuadain Branch Name NONGKHAI

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No.  Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 _ Total Dr. =0.00

(uneTrngen losmia)

vndinnuasadylasnsainueat

5]

9.0 §.0. 2565
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HEAAME ORI IELAUNARDS | . | ~ . 0.00.
vin Wadideanedeldfifintuaudn. - _ o 0.00
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KRLUNGTHA BANK

Account No. 413-6-03979-4 Currency THB

Account Name  éhiinviuasaiydannsaivuasaia  Account Status Active

Alias Name dinussiatuydaunsainuasaia  Branch Name NONGKHAI

Ledger Balance (.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 ' Total Dr. =0.00

B
i
b

oF
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